NAME

EMAIL

Phone

Bennett, JoAnna
Condon, Timothy

jorose2 @gmail.com
TRC18@snet.net

201.341.2360
860.867.6203

Greene, Narciss 707.481.0996
Khan, Lindsay lindsaym.khan@gmail.com 860.857.1057
Moreshead, Ursula sadielcox@sbcglobal.net 860.917.2347
Mullen, Kayla kmullen87 @gmail.com 860.941.8951
Steward-Gelinas, Danielie Steward-gelinas@shcglobal.net 860.287.3222
Augmon-Bossa, Kyrah kabossa88@gmail.com 860.287.1854
Bartelli, Jim jkbartelli@gmail.com 860.460.9108
Childs, Mary RTM.mchilds@waterfordct.org 860.333.7084

Gonzalez, Kristin
MacKenzie, Kate

kgonzb@gmail.com
platfoxil@gmail.com

860.961.7611
860.617.2103

Olynciw, Ted tedolynciw@yahoo.com 860.912.2075
Besade, Steve wesnap@AOL.com 860.884.6007
Calkins, Guy deepsubl@hotmail.com 860.501.3011
Fioravanti, Timothy rtm.tfioravanti@waterfordct.org 860.444.6456

Goldstein, Paul
Mullen Kohl, Kathy
Sullivan, Tim
Watson Jones, Julie

jakemadison34@gmail.com
kohlk1975@gmail.com
tdswl0@shcglobal.net
juliewatsonjonesctdem@gmail.com

860.912.6662
860.235.8485
860.867.7969
860.437.3229

Driscoll, Susan

Casper, Erica

Franklin, Emmy
Jessuck, Christina
Nunes Peterson, Kathy
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susan_driscoli@sbcglobal.net
ericacasperl@gmail.com
emmy@franklins.net
cjessuck@gmail.com
knpetersonforwifd@yahoo.com

860.705.5615
727.631.2095
860.501.7040
860.235.5981
860.861.0866

Peliett, Ocean oceanpellett@yahoo.com 860.440.0762
Sugrue, David daviddsugrue@aol.com 860.800.4257
Campo, David (Clerk) |  |dcampo@waterfordct.org 860.444.5829 ||
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